NM Langrenn 5 og 10 km
U23 Mesterskap (1994-1998)

Gala 31.03.2017

Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Tiril Udnes Weng Nes Ski 245 12:30,9
2 Thea Krokan Murud Sere Al IL/ Team Veidekke Innlandet 201 12:45,5 00:14,6
3 Marte Meehlum Johansen NTG-L/ @stre Toten Skilag 237 12:47,9 00:17,0
4 Lotta Udnes Weng Nes Ski 177 12:49,8 00:18,9
5 Guro Bostad Strindheim IL 236 12:54,0 00:23,1
6 Julie Myhre Byasen IL/ Team Veidekke Midt-Norge 165 12:55,8 00:24,9
7 Lovise Heimdal Bardu IL/ Team Veidekke Nord-Norge 157 12:58,4 00:27,5
8 Mari Stgen Gussias Lillehammer Skiklub/ Team Veidekke 226 13:11,1 00:40,2
9 Magni Smedas Nansen, IL 227 13:11,8 00:40,9
10 Mathilde Skjeerdalen Myhrvold Vind IL/ Gjgvik/Toten Langrenn 213 13:15,1 00:44,2
11 Marte Skaanes Strindheim IL 136 13:17,6 00:46,7
12 Martine Lorgen @vrebust  Stordal IL 161 13:20,9 00:50,0
13 Johanne Hauge Harviken = NTG-L/ Strandbygda IL 192 13:26,0 00:55,1
14 Silje Theodorsen Kvalgysletta Skilag 189 13:27,5 00:56,6
15 Renate Bergset Tjetland Gjesdal IL/ Team Veidekke Vest 163 13:29,7 00:58,8
16 Agnethe Kaasen NNS/ Nordreisa IL 240 13:29,8 00:58,9
17 Tiril Liverud Knudsen Konnerud IL 181 13:33,8 01:02,9
18 Karoline Erdal NTG-G/ Fgrde IL 28 13:34,5 01:03,6
19 Lone Johansen Melhus IL 241 13:35,0 01:04,1
20 Karoline Simpson-Larsen  Vargar IL/ Vossalangrenn 252 13:37,0 01:06,1
21 Ingrid Mathisen Fauske IL Ski 180 13:37,2 01:06,3
22 Marte Hakenstad Braten  @ystre Slidre IL/ Team Synnfiell 71 13:39,1 01:08,2
Ingvild Margrete Ofstad Tromsg SK - Langrenn 248 13:39,1 01:08,2
24 Hedda @stberg Amundsen Asker SK/ Team Asker 176 13:39,5 01:08,6
25 Marthe Lindmoen Raufoss IL Langrenn/ Gjevik/Toten 168 13:39,7 01:08,8
26 Johanne Larsen Lillehammer Skiklub 183 13:40,1 01:09,2
27 Nora Nykkelmo Ulvang Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen 228 13:43,7 01:12,8
28 Julie Victoria Berg Leksvik 1L 249 13:45,2 01:14,3
29 Amalie Hadkonsen Ous Nes Ski/ Team Veidekke Oslofjord137 13:45,6 01:14,7
30 Elise Rger Drablgs Baekkelagets SK 171 13:46,3 01:15,4
31 Susann Sagstuen NTG-L/ Gjagvik SK 144 13:48,0 01:17,1
32 Line Sundsvik Frol IL 68 13:51,1 01:20,2
33 Katrine Seim NTG-G/ Hol IL 145 13:51,9 01:21,0
34 Kristin Hjelstuen Lyn Ski 6 13:52,6 01:21,7
35 Kiristine Alm Karsrud Raufoss IL Langrenn/ Gjgvik/Toten 164 13:54,4 01:23,5
36 Karianne Moe Hoybraten og Stovner IL/ Team Kollen 208 13:55,9 01:25,0
37 Randi Sollid Nordvang NTG-L/ Tolga IL 10 13:57,5 01:26,6
38 Marthe Klausen NTG-L/ Konnerud IL 59 13:58,1 01:27,2
39 Lisa Kvamme Hjelmeland IL - ski/ Team Veidekke Vest 210 13:58,8 01:27,9
40 Synne Arnesen Tromsg SK - Langrenn 172 13:59,2 01:28,3
41 Hanne Skulbru Strindheim IL 170 13:59,6 01:28,7
42 Johanne Heimdal Bardu IL 200 13:59,7 01:28,8
43 Hilde Eide @ystre Slidre IL 52 13:59,9 01:29,0
44 Hilde Espnes Senja Ski 230 14:00,5 01:29,6
45 Eiril Fuglem Rena Hommelvik IL 179 14:01,2 01:30,3
46 Synne Hyun Bin Brovold Byasen IL 178 14:02,1 01:31,2

eTiming

Utskrevet:31.03.2017 12:29:58

Side:1
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eTiming

Julie Stendahl Spets
Elise Langkaas

Mariah Bredal

Anna Emilie Kant
Amalie Honerud Olsen
Inger Bonden

Caroline Madsen
Bertine Thorsnes Lefdal
Marianne Hermansen
Ane Appelkvist Stenseth

Strindheim IL

Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfore

MVS/ IL Varden Meraker
Hernes IL

Mjgndalen IF/ Team Drammen

Sande Sportsklubb
Konnerud IL

IL Bjgrn - Ski
HSG/ Rein, IL
Grong IL

Marie Renée Sgrum GangsgSvea Skilag

Gunhild Viljugrein Stglen
Mari Nordlunde

Marte Skaug

Karoline Wollan

Mari Wetterhus

Line Dugstad

Marthe Karlsen

Camilla Lie

Ane Einbu Baugerad
Anne Marthe Brenden
Wenche Aune Snildalsli
Marte Mejleender-Larsen Gleditsch
Tine Marit Rena

Sofie Rostad

Marte Fosen

Martine Slokvik

Ida Mogstad

Ingerid Fredriksen

Anja Hakenstad Evertsen
Nora Lian Aarrestad

Baerums Skiklub

NTG-L/ Follebu SK
Stokke IL

Byasen IL

NTG-L/ Svene IL

IL Bevern/ Team Drammen
NNS/ Melbo IL

Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen
IL Bevern

Byasen IL/ Team Synnfjell
Strindheim IL

Runar, IL

Hommelvik IL

Gjerdrum IL - Ski

NTG-G/ Fossum IF
Ottestad IL

Strindheim IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
@ystre Slidre IL

HSG/ Sandnes IL

Ellen Merethe Schjelderup Skarpsngzlyvdal IL

Vilde Aurora Gusevik Skotland

Karoline Bye @ren
Maiken Min Midtskogen
Synne Reitan

Ragnhild Rykhus Aa
Audhild Espedal
Martine Ek Strgm

Ingrid Elisabeth Tveten
Henriette Olsen Kaale
Tina Knutsmoen

Zoe Pekos

Marte Nordlunde

Ina Haie

Kristin Riseth

Christine Williksen Hgiland
Mia Finjarn Thorvaldsen

Try, ILet

Lillehammer Skiklub/ Team Gudbrandsdal

NTG-L/ Stor-Elvdal SK
Stgren Sportsklubb

Dombas IL/ Team Gudbrandsdal

HSG/ Bjerkreim IL

HSG/ Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfore

Rga IL

Ivrig, IL - Ski/ Team Nordre Vestfold

Baekkelagets SK

CAN

Follebu SK/ Team Synnfjell
Rustad IL

Spillum IL

Fossum IF

NTG-L/ Ringkollen SK

231
113
206
207
243
147
139
111
175
120
234
13
219
26
106
8
105
251
132
11
67
124
19
22
42
138
93
87
50
60
215
12
3
116
158
142

92
126
69

187
83
121
102
7

1
65

Utskrevet:31.03.2017 12:29:58

14:07,6 01:36,7
14:09,9 01:39,0
14:11,1 01:40,2
14:11,2 01:40,3
14:14,3 01:43,4
14:15,6 01:44,7
14:17,6 01:46,7
14:18,2 01:47,3
14:18,2 01:47,3
14:20,5 01:49,6
14:21,6 01:50,7
14:22,3 01:51,4
14:23,3 01:52,4
14:24,2 01:53,3
14:25,7 01:54,8
14:25,9 01:55,0
14:26,6 01:55,7
14:28,2 01:57,3
14:28,7 01:57,8
14:30,0 01:59,1
14:30,5 01:59,6
14:31,1 02:00,2
14:31,2 02:00,3
14:31,5 02:00,6
14:31,7 02:00,8
14:37,2 02:06,3
14:38,4 02:07,5
14:38,6 02:07,7
14:39,4 02:08,5
14:39,6 02:08,7
14:41,4 02:10,5
14:42,0 02:11,1
14:44,8 02:13,9
14:47,9 02:17,0
14:48,4 02:17,5
14:49,4 02:18,5
14:49,9 02:19,0
14:50,0 02:19,1
14:54,0 02:23,1
14:54,1 02:23,2
14:59,7 02:28,8
15:00,4 02:29,5
15:00,4 02:29,5
15:09,2 02:38,3
15:17,4 02:46,5
15:17,6 02:46,7
15:19,2 02:48,3
15:19,8 02:48,9
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eTiming

Sokna IL

Hafslo IL

IL Jardar/ Team Vestmarka
Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen

IL Jardar/ Team Vestmarka
Kyrkseetergra IL

Siri Beate Solberglgkk
Marte Erfjord

Kristin Helland-Hansen
Anine Hallén

Stina Meinicke
Ragnhild Wingan

Jessica Roach CAN

Marte Louise Jensen Runar, IL

Tuva Skarra Konnerud IL

Oda Svendgérd MVS/ Hommelvik IL

Karoline Strgmmen MartinseXind IL/ Gjgvik/Toten Langrenn
Gunn-Karoline Hggset Al IL/ Team Hallingdal

Amalie Kristin Kvandal Leirfjord IL

Vilde Bakkhaug Mosvik IL

Emilie Mejlzender-Larsen Gleditsch Runar, 1L

Martine Korslund NTG-L/ Sgre Al IL
Jogscha Miriam AbderhalderByasen IL

Sigrid Bilstad Neraasen Asmarka IL
Hanna Ruud Barland Mysen IF

Henriette Heitmann Mikkelsen Lillehammer Skiklub/ Team Coop Talent

Ine Lavlien Lillehammer Skiklub
Karoline Haug
Mathilde R@nning
Hege Djukastein
Anette Kjellbergvik
Charlotte W Grggaard
Julia Mehre Ystgaard
Mari Virik Ngvik

Kristin Sandbaek

Vikersund IF - Ski

Bulken IL/ Team Veidekke Vest
Kvalgysletta Skilag

Fossum IF

Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen
Skabu-Tverrbygda- Espedalen IL/ Team

NTG-L/ @stre Toten Skilag

Anna Grgntjernet MVS/ Svea Skilag/ Team
Oda Nevland HSG/ Bjerkreim IL
Totalt:  Antall: 125

81
43
146
182
48
64
37
25
63
5
55
39
31
2
38
41
199
30
75
151
238

Gjavik SK/ Gjgvik/Toten Langrenn40

96
76
114
100
36
24
61
235
127

Utskrevet:31.03.2017 12:29:59

15:24,3 02:53,4
15:35,9 03:05,0
15:36,8 03:05,9
15:39,1 03:08,2
15:46,2 03:15,3
15:48,2 03:17,3
16:00,1 03:29,2
16:05,6 03:34,7
16:07,4 03:36,5
16:09,7 03:38,8
16:10,5 03:39,6
16:19,5 03:48,6
16:26,9 03:56,0
16:40,6 04:09,7
17:04,4 04:33,5
17:23,4 04:52,5

Side:3

Diillan 11



